
TCGP LERMA 09.04.17
SCRATCH

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 7730450380 FERNANDEZ ZAMARRO, JORGE 3,9 4 M M 1 3 31 31
2 7730450379 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, ANGEL 6,5 S M 2 6 30 30
3 7712183243 HERNAEZ BARRIO, EDUARDO 4,4 4,5 S M 1 4 29 29
CMA8448883 MARTINEZ CASTAÑO, JAVIER 2,2 2,3 S M 1 1 29 29

5 7758423948 MARTINEZ ARAUZO, JULIAN 7,1 S M 2 7 28 28
7712235391 GONZALEZ ANDRES, JOSE IGNACIO 5,8 5,9 S M 2 5 28 28

7 7700316960 GONZALEZ SANZ, BERNARDINO 8,3 S M 2 8 27 27
8 7756363818 GUTIERREZ VEGARA, JUAN CARLOS 6 6,1 S M 2 6 25 25
9 7713428950 GUTIERREZ VEGARA, FRANCISCO 14,2 13,6 S M 3 15 24 24

7712267183 GIL SANMARTI, IÑIGO 4,2 4,3 M M 1 4 24 24
11 7712096025 CAMPO PEREZ, EUGENIO DEL 4,7 4,8 M M 2 4 23 23
12 7770328315 DIEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS 15,5 14,6 S M 3 17 22 22

7748772971 LOBETE COBO, ENRIQUE JAVIER 15,9 15,6 S M 3 17 22 22
7700365045 GONZALEZ IZQUIERDO, NICOLAS 9,8 9,9 M M 2 10 22 22
7712790365 CRAMBA, LIVIU 7,6 7,7 M M 2 8 22 22

16 7770261838 GETINO DE LA MANO, ERNESTO 15,1 S M 3 16 21 21
7746436062 RUIZ NAVAZO, JOSE IGNACIO 10,2 10,3 S M 2 11 21 21
7713441411 CARDEÑOSO LOMAS, JORGE 10,1 10,2 S M 2 10 21 21

19 7765162222 BLANCO ALVAREZ, MARCOS 18,2 17,9 M M 3 20 20 20
7713379716 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, DIODORO 9,9 10 S M 2 10 20 20
7769364995 CORRAL VALLEJO, VICENTE AMADOR 7,5 7,6 S M 2 7 20 20

22 7712235390 VICENTE MANRIQUE, INES 14,3 S F 3 16 19 19
CMA8778057 MARQUES BEBIA CRISTINA 11,3 11,4 M F 2 13 19 19
7706323434 LARGO DOMINGUEZ, VICENTE 11 11,1 S M 2 12 19 19
7746106170 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE 10,6 10,7 S M 2 11 19 19

26 7770285523 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, JOAQUIN 12,2 12,3 S M 3 13 18 18
7700178778 VÁZQUEZ GUTIERREZ, EDUARDO 11,9 12 S M 3 13 18 18
7700321447 PEREZ GARRIDO, ANDRES 11,7 11,8 S M 3 12 18 18

29 7769127901 HERNAEZ BARRIO, JESUS MANUEL 14,3 14,4 S M 3 15 17 17
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7728434624 VELASCO VAQUERO, JOSE MARIA 11,1 11,2 S M 2 12 17 17
7700404683 VILLALBA VILLASUR, CARMELO 11,3 11,4 S M 2 12 17 17

32 7770383015 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Mª YOLANDA 20,5 S F 4 23 16 16
7747371687 PICON MIGUEL, JAVIER 16,5 S M 3 18 16 16
7722457884 SANZ DEL OLMO, ENRIQUE 14,8 14,9 M M 3 16 16 16

35 7709772277 RIBERA GARRIDO, FRANCISCO 18,1 M M 3 20 15 15
7758448091 ESCORIAL ESTEBAN, MIGUEL ANGEL 15,2 15,3 S M 3 16 15 15
7769081817 ANTON CUBILLO, MARIA JESUS 13,9 14 S F 3 15 15 15
7700369717 BERMEJO BARRIOS, ANGEL 13,1 13,2 S M 3 14 15 15
7758364179 ESCORIAL ESTEBAN, JUAN CARLOS 12 12,1 S M 3 13 15 15

40 7752759078 RIVERO FRIERA, LUIS ANGEL 16,9 17 S M 3 18 14 14
7712371356 MARTIN‐DELGADO GOMEZ, CARLOS 16,4 16,5 S M 3 18 14 14
7773792536 BONILLA CASALDUERO, PABLO 14,4 14,5 M M 3 16 14 14
7712140865 PABLO DELGADO, FCO. JAVIER DE 10,9 11 M M 2 11 14 14

44 7700808845 GRANDE ALCAIN, MIGUEL 21,5 S M 4 24 13 13
7700750805 VILLAFAÑE LAZARO, OSCAR 17 17,1 M M 3 19 13 13
7770323274 ALVAREZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS 17,6 17,7 S M 3 19 13 13
7713767106 URUEÑA SANGRADOR, TOMAS 16 16,1 S M 3 17 13 13

48 7713405318 CANO PEREZ, JOSE MARIA 17,9 18 S M 3 20 12 12
7770323266 LAGAR HERNANDEZ, MARIA ANGELES 16,7 16,8 S F 3 19 12 12

50 7757424294 PELAYO RAPADO, MARIA LUISA 27,4 S F 5 31 10 10
7713428946 DE LOS BUEIS REVILLA, MERCEDES 23,6 23,7 S F 4 26 10 10
7713772264 GALLARDO TARRERO, JOSE ANTONIO 23,5 23,6 S M 4 26 10 10
7700778305 ABIA ROMERO, JOSE GERARDO 23,7 23,8 S M 4 26 10 10
7756694825 ROMERO FUSTRE, FRANCISCO 21,8 21,9 S M 4 24 10 10
7700816409 BORREGO NORIEGA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 21,1 S M 4 23 10 10
7700365046 DEL CAÃO PEREZ, IRENE 20,3 20,4 M F 4 23 10 10
7758782649 MARTINEZ ARAUZO, EUSEBIO 19,2 19,3 S M 4 21 10 10
7746155914 CABREJAS CEBRIAN, CONSTANTINO F. 14,8 14,9 S M 3 16 10 10

59 7770741886 GETINO DE LA MANO, ROBERTO 18,2 18,3 S M 3 20 9 9
60 7752759077 MARTINEZ BARROSO, EVA 21,2 21,3 S F 4 24 8 8
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7700795769 ALTABLE IZQUIERDO, MªANTONIA 20,4 20,5 S F 4 23 8 8
62 7709772278 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA 29,9 M F 5 34 6 6
63 7770285414 GUTIERREZ BANDERA, M CARMEN 30,6 S F 5 34 5 5

7700772184 MARTIN SASTRE, LUIS DANIEL 30,4 S M 5 30 5 5
7713812345 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS 20,4 20,5 S M 4 23 5 5

66 7746915388 DE MIGUEL CABREJAS, ALBERTO 32 M M 5 30 2 2
67 7700772203 SOBREMAZAS RUIZ, MARIA LUISA 32,7 S F 5 37 1 1

7746913038 GOMEZ CONTRERAS, JOSE LUIS 36 M M 5 30 1 1
7758162297 VILLANUEVA GONZALEZ, CARLOS 36 S M 5 30 1 1

70 7728647638 VELASCO ALVAREZ, JOSE MARIA 7 7,1 J M 2 7 Dsc
7700429646 SANZ TREJO, Mª BLANCA 36 S F 5 40 Ret
7730453525 MUÑOZ AGUDIEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 7,3 7,4 S M 2 7 Ret
7758454059 PEÑA ALVARO, AURELIO 22,3 S M 4 25 N.P
7722647655 SESMERO VARA, EDUARDO 19,2 S M 4 21 N.P
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HCP 1ª CATEGORIA CABALLEROS

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 7770328315 DIEZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS 15,5 0 M 3 17 39 39
2 7713428950 GUTIERREZ VEGARA, FRANCISCO 14,2 0 M 3 15 38 38
3 7748772971 LOBETE COBO, ENRIQUE JAVIER 15,9 0 M 3 17 37 37

7765162222 BLANCO ALVAREZ, MARCOS 18,2 0 M 3 20 37 37
5 7730450379 FERNANDEZ BLANCO, ANGEL 6,5 0 M 2 6 36 36
6 7758423948 MARTINEZ ARAUZO, JULIAN 7,1 0 M 2 7 35 35

7770261838 GETINO DE LA MANO, ERNESTO 15,1 0 M 3 16 35 35
8 7730450380 FERNANDEZ ZAMARRO, JORGE 3,9 0 M 1 3 34 34

7700316960 GONZALEZ SANZ, BERNARDINO 8,3 0 M 2 8 34 34
10 7712183243 HERNAEZ BARRIO, EDUARDO 4,4 0 M 1 4 33 33

7712235391 GONZALEZ ANDRES, JOSE IGNACIO 5,8 0 M 2 5 33 33
7747371687 PICON MIGUEL, JAVIER 16,5 0 M 3 18 33 33
7709772277 RIBERA GARRIDO, FRANCISCO 18,1 0 M 3 20 33 33

14 7756363818 GUTIERREZ VEGARA, JUAN CARLOS 6 0 M 2 6 31 31
7700365045 GONZALEZ IZQUIERDO, NICOLAS 9,8 0 M 2 10 31 31
7746436062 RUIZ NAVAZO, JOSE IGNACIO 10,2 0 M 2 11 31 31
7706323434 LARGO DOMINGUEZ, VICENTE 11 0 M 2 12 31 31
7769127901 HERNAEZ BARRIO, JESUS MANUEL 14,3 0 M 3 15 31 31

19 CMA8448883 MARTINEZ CASTAÑO, JAVIER 2,2 0 M 1 1 30 30
7713441411 CARDEÑOSO LOMAS, JORGE 10,1 0 M 2 10 30 30
7700178778 VÁZQUEZ GUTIERREZ, EDUARDO 11,9 0 M 3 13 30 30
7722457884 SANZ DEL OLMO, ENRIQUE 14,8 0 M 3 16 30 30

23 7712790365 CRAMBA, LIVIU 7,6 0 M 2 8 29 29
7700321447 PEREZ GARRIDO, ANDRES 11,7 0 M 3 12 29 29
7770285523 FERNANDEZ GOMEZ, JOAQUIN 12,2 0 M 3 13 29 29
7758448091 ESCORIAL ESTEBAN, MIGUEL ANGEL 15,2 0 M 3 16 29 29
7713767106 URUEÑA SANGRADOR, TOMAS 16 0 M 3 17 29 29
7712371356 MARTIN‐DELGADO GOMEZ, CARLOS 16,4 0 M 3 18 29 29
7700750805 VILLAFAÑE LAZARO, OSCAR 17 0 M 3 19 29 29
7770323274 ALVAREZ GARCIA, JOSE LUIS 17,6 0 M 3 19 29 29
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31 7712267183 GIL SANMARTI, IÑIGO 4,2 0 M 1 4 28 28
7713379716 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, DIODORO 9,9 0 M 2 10 28 28
7746106170 RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE 10,6 0 M 2 11 28 28
7728434624 VELASCO VAQUERO, JOSE MARIA 11,1 0 M 2 12 28 28
7700369717 BERMEJO BARRIOS, ANGEL 13,1 0 M 3 14 28 28

36 7712096025 CAMPO PEREZ, EUGENIO DEL 4,7 0 M 2 4 27 27
7769364995 CORRAL VALLEJO, VICENTE AMADOR 7,5 0 M 2 7 27 27
7758364179 ESCORIAL ESTEBAN, JUAN CARLOS 12 0 M 3 13 27 27
7773792536 BONILLA CASALDUERO, PABLO 14,4 0 M 3 16 27 27
7752759078 RIVERO FRIERA, LUIS ANGEL 16,9 0 M 3 18 27 27
7770741886 GETINO DE LA MANO, ROBERTO 18,2 0 M 3 20 27 27
7713405318 CANO PEREZ, JOSE MARIA 17,9 0 M 3 20 27 27

43 7700404683 VILLALBA VILLASUR, CARMELO 11,3 0 M 2 12 26 26
44 7746155914 CABREJAS CEBRIAN, CONSTANTINO F. 14,8 0 M 3 16 24 24
45 7712140865 PABLO DELGADO, FCO. JAVIER DE 10,9 0 M 2 11 23 23
46 7728647638 VELASCO ALVAREZ, JOSE MARIA 7 0 M 2 7 Dsc

7730453525 MUÑOZ AGUDIEZ, JOSE ANTONIO 7,3 0 M 2 7 Ret
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2ª CATEGORIA CABALLEROS

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 7700816409 BORREGO NORIEGA, FRANCISCO JAVIER 21,1 0 M 4 23 32 32
7700808845 GRANDE ALCAIN, MIGUEL 21,5 0 M 4 24 32 32

3 7713772264 GALLARDO TARRERO, JOSE ANTONIO 23,5 0 M 4 26 30 30
7700778305 ABIA ROMERO, JOSE GERARDO 23,7 0 M 4 26 30 30

5 7758782649 MARTINEZ ARAUZO, EUSEBIO 19,2 0 M 4 21 29 29
7756694825 ROMERO FUSTRE, FRANCISCO 21,8 0 M 4 24 29 29

7 7700772184 MARTIN SASTRE, LUIS DANIEL 30,4 0 M 5 30 28 28
8 7713812345 SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ, JOSE LUIS 20,4 0 M 4 23 22 22
9 7746913038 GOMEZ CONTRERAS, JOSE LUIS 36 0 M 5 30 14 14

10 7746915388 DE MIGUEL CABREJAS, ALBERTO 32 0 M 5 30 12 12
11 7758162297 VILLANUEVA GONZALEZ, CARLOS 36 0 M 5 30 11 11
12 7722647655 SESMERO VARA, EDUARDO 19,2 0 M 4 21 N.P

7758454059 PEÑA ALVARO, AURELIO 22,3 0 M 4 25 N.P



TCGP LERMA 09.04.17
1ª CATEGORIA DAMAS

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 7712235390 VICENTE MANRIQUE, INES 14,3 0 F 3 16 35 35
2 CMA8778057 MARQUES BEBIA CRISTINA 11,3 0 F 2 13 31 31
3 7769081817 ANTON CUBILLO, MARIA JESUS 13,9 0 F 3 15 30 30
4 7770323266 LAGAR HERNANDEZ, MARIA ANGELES 16,7 0 F 3 19 27 27
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2ª CATEGORIA DAMAS

Pos Licencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª

1 7770383015 RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ, Mª YOLANDA 20,5 0 F 4 23 36 36
2 7709772278 SUAREZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA 29,9 0 F 5 34 35 35
3 7757424294 PELAYO RAPADO, MARIA LUISA 27,4 0 F 5 31 33 33
4 7713428946 DE LOS BUEIS REVILLA, MERCEDES 23,6 0 F 4 26 31 31
5 7700365046 DEL CAÃO PEREZ, IRENE 20,3 0 F 4 23 29 29
6 7700795769 ALTABLE IZQUIERDO, MªANTONIA 20,4 0 F 4 23 28 28
7 7752759077 MARTINEZ BARROSO, EVA 21,2 0 F 4 24 24 24

7770285414 GUTIERREZ BANDERA, M CARMEN 30,6 0 F 5 34 24 24
9 7700772203 SOBREMAZAS RUIZ, MARIA LUISA 32,7 0 F 5 37 19 19

10 7700429646 SANZ TREJO, Mª BLANCA 36 0 F 5 40 Ret
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